
List of Hiring Departments  
Federal Work Study 

 

Department Contact Person 

Admissions Michele Pope 
Mpope@lbcc.edu 

 
Allison Estrada 

aestrada@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Athletics 

 
Multiple Coaches See Athletics 

Department 

 
Automotive Technology 

 
 

Paul Kleizo 
pkleizo@lbcc.eu 

 

 
Basic Needs 

 
 
 

 
Justin Mendez 

jmendez@lbcc.edu 
 

 
CalWORKs-PCC 

 
 

 
Adriana Gomez 

agomez@lbcc.edu 
 

 
 

Child Development - LAC 
 
 

 
 

Amy Bigelow 
abigelow@lbcc.edu 

 
 

Child Development - PCC 
 
 
 

 
 

Stacey Smith-Clark 
S2smith@lbcc.edu 

 

 
Counseling & Student Support 

Services 
 

 
 

Antionette Summerville 
asummerville@lbcc.edu 
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Department of Innovation 

 

 
Tracey Carmichael 

tcarmichael@lbcc.edu 
 
 

 
Electrical-PCC 

 
 

 
Tedde Titus 

ttitus@lbcc.edu 
 

 
ESL 

 
 

Lisbeth Alvarez 
lalvarez@lbcc.edu 

Iris Jokanovich 
ijokanovich@lbcc.edu 

Michael Smith 
M3smith@lbcc.edu 

 

 
Fashion 

 
 

 
Chantel Bryant 

cbryant@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Faculty Professional Development 

 
 
 

 
Katherine Conchada 
kconchada@lbcc.edu 

 
 

 
Financial Aid 

 
 

 
Susana Duran 

sduran@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Kinesiology & Public Health 

 
 

 
 

TBD 
 

 
Library 

 
 

Ruben Amador 
ramador@lbcc.edu 

Ariane Le 
ale@lbcc.edu 

mailto:tcarmichael@lbcc.edu
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Camtu Cao 
ccao@lbcc.edu 
Fabiola Archila 

farchila@lbcc.edu 
 
 

 
Life Sciences 

 
 

Virginija Kirkiliene 
vkirkiliene@lbcc.edu 

Thai Ly 
tly@lbcc.edu 

Steve Christopher 
Schristopher118@lbcc.edu 

Laila Barada 
lbarada@lbcc.edu 

Cong Trinh 
ctrinh@lbcc.edu 

 
Mail Services 

 
 

 
Tina Malinis 

kmalinis@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Nursing & Allied Health 

 
 

 
Meggan Rau 

mrau@lbcc.edu 

 
Outreach 

 
 

 
Sean Cully 

s2cully@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Physical Science 

 
 

 
Martha Guerrero 

mguerrero@lbcc.edu 

 
Student Life 

 
 

 
Teila Robertson 

trobertson@lbcc.edu 

 
Student Equity 

 
Jose Ibarra 
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jibarra@lbcc.edu 
 

 
 

Trades & Industrial Technology-PCC 
 
 

 
 

Leslie Forehand 
lforehand@lbcc.edu 

 
Transfer Center 

 
 
 

 
Jaimarie Cruz 

jcruz@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Veteran’s Office 

 
 

 
Rachele Ross 

rross@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Visual & Media Arts 

 
 
 

 
Matthew Segotta 

msegotta@lbcc.edu 
Douglas Wood 

dwood@lbcc.edu 
Susan Raby 

sraby@lbcc.edu 
Jennifer Morales 

Jmorales35@lbcc.edu 
 

 
Welcome Center 

 
 
 

 
Kemberly Quiroz 

kquiroz@lbcc.edu 
Tai Nguyen 

tnguyen@lbcc.edu 
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